@ Kol Haverim

Ithaca’s Humanistic Judaism Community
Visit us online at: www.kolhaverim.net

Spring 2017 Events

Sat. 1/14

Sat. 2/11

Sun. 3/12

Sat. 3/25

Tue. 3/28

Sat. 4/15

Sun. 6/11

Member Dinner (catered)
Just Be Cause

Tu B’Shevat
Just Be Cause

Purim Party
Just Be Cause

Community Pot-Luck Dinner
and Program
Just Be Cause

Skype with Paul Golin
Home of Abby and Wilson

Passover Seder
Foundation of Light

Membership Meeting
Just Be Cause

Board Meetings
7-9pm

Sunday Schmooze

10-11am at Triphammer CTB

Jan. 17, Feb. 28, Mar. 21, Feb. 5, Mar. 5, Apr. 2,

Apr. 25, May 23

May 7

Locations: Just Be Cause: 1013 W. State St.

Foundation of Light: 391 Turkey Hill Rd.

5:30pm
5:30pm
2:00pm

5:30pm

7:00pm
4:00pm
10:00am
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Kol
Haverim

A secular approach
to Judaism

There is a non-member fee for most events

RSVP to rsvp@kolhaverim.net for childcare

For more information on children’s activities, email education@kolhaverim.net



