

Spring 2017 Events

Ithaca's Humanistic Judaism Community Visit us online at: www.kolhaverim.net

Sat. 1/14	Member Dinner (catered) Just Be Cause	5:30pm
Sat. 2/11	Tu B'Shevat Just Be Cause	5:30pm
Sun. 3/12	Purim Party Just Be Cause	2:00pm
Sat. 3/25	Community Pot-Luck Dinner and Program Just Be Cause	5:30pm
Tue. 3/28	Skype with Paul Golin Home of Abby and Wilson	7:00pm
Sat. 4/15	Passover Seder Foundation of Light	4:00pm
Sun. 6/11	Membership Meeting Just Be Cause	10:00am

Sunday Schmooze Board Meetings 10-11am at Triphammer CTB Jan. 17, Feb. 28, Mar. 21, Feb. 5, Mar. 5, Apr. 2, Apr. 25, May 23 May 7



Locations: Just Be Cause: 1013 W. State St.

7-9pm

Foundation of Light: 391 Turkey Hill Rd.

There is a non-member fee for most events

RSVP to rsvp@kolhaverim.net for childcare

For more information on children's activities, email education@kolhaverim.net